
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DQ 

No. 
123 
89 
8 

83 
5 
2 

88 
68 
9 

11 
201 
13 

1 
17 
18 
77 

Class 
V4 

V4 

V4 

V4 

V4 

V4 

V4 

V4 

V4 

V4 

V4 

V4 

V4 

V4 

V4 

V4 

Name 
JOSE CORDOVA 
JOSE PINHEIRO 
MARCOS RAMOS 
GLAUCIO BLEY 
WALTER KLOCKE 
AUGUSTO CESAR 
ALFREDO IBIAPINA 
VLADIMIR CARVALHO 
MARCELO KARAM 
AGNILSON ZACARIAS 
ANDRE GERIN 
JAIME BARBARISE 

CARLOS A. HAUER 
CLAUDIO KIRYLA 
CESAR GOLLO 
RODRIGO MARINI 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

5 
4 

9 

Total Tm 
9:07.168 

9:08.611 

9:08.785 

9:22.699 

9:53.803 

10:07.373 

9:08.293 

9:10.283 

9:21.756 

9:23.357 

9:53.013 

10:02.024 

5:26.890 

3:38.439 

1.660 

9:50.407 

Diff 

1.443 
1.617 

15.531 
46.635 

1:00.205 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
6 Laps 

10 Laps 
DQ 

Best Tm 
52.785 
53.694 
53.477 
55.116 
58.880 
59.034 
59.130 
59.416 
54.307 
59.828 

1:01.946 
58.167 

59.745 
53.611 

1:02.316 

In Lap 
7 
9 
8 
9 
8 
7 
5 
6 
7 
9 
9 
1 

4 
3 
0 
6 

Equipe Avg Tm 
54.580 
54.852 
54.859 
56.214 
59.302 
1:00.651 
1:00.816 
1:00.880 
1:02.338 
1:02.348 
1:05.726 
1:06.837 

1:05.247 
54.609 

1:05.096 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#77 DESCLASSIFICADO POR IRREGULARIDADE TECNICA ( PESO ) 

Margin of Victory 

1.443 

Avg. Speed 

82,242 

Best Lap Tm 

52.785 

Best Speed 

85,251 

Best Lap by 

123 - JOSE CORDOVA 
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 COPA SUPER PARANA DE KART 2018 6a Etapa 
OLD V4 

1a BATERIA 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:15:18 

KARTODROMO RACELAND  1,250 km 

09/12/2018 10:00 
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